Novice Dance (Evé. 6) Patt

Rang Concurrent(s)

Alicia Fabbri / Claudio Pietrantonio

Arianne Bonneau / Oliver Zhang

Cassidy McFarlane / Kyle Cayouette

Alessia Hart-Lewis / Jacob Richmond

Sophia Simitsakos / Alexandre Roy

Maria Courchesne Panfili / Philippe Marchand
Alexane Picard / Olivier Poupart

Charlotte Lafond-Fournier / Anthony Campanelli
Payton Beckett / Kameron Jeromkin

WD Brittany Pham / Jean-Sébastien Penven

OO NOOULL A WN -

Sylvain Guibord

=

SKATECAMNADA Date: 6-ao(it-2015

Championnats québécois d'été 2015

Club

Pierrefonds

6 ao(it 2015 to 9 aolit 2015

Classe}ﬁent - partie

Terrebonne/Laval
St-Hubert/Ville-Marie
Des Deux-Rives/Des Deux-Rives

Boucherville/St-Lambert

Laval/Des Deux-Rives

Berthierville/Berthierville

Loretteville/Pointe-aux-Trembles
St-Bruno/LaSalle
Ilderton/Ilderton
Repentigny/St-Bruno

20:22:40

Region

LN/LV
RS/MC
LC/LC
RS/RS
Lv/LC
LN/LN
CACH/MC
RS/LC
WO/WO
LN/RS

Halina Poltorak

ern Dance (KP) (1) - Cha Cha

Points

17.01
14.84
14.08
11.93
11.72
11.62
11.31
10.93
10.62

PATINAGECAMNADE



